
State of California Department of Transportation

Bid Summary

Project ID: 0624000169

Location: 06-Fre-33-46.8/47.4,
53.4/61.4

Contract Code: B

Number of Items: 34

FRESNO COUNTY IN AND NEAR MENDOTA FROM 0.4 MILE NORTH
OF KAMM AVENUE TO MOUNTAIN VIEW AVENUE AND FROM ADAMS
AVENUE TO BELMONT AVENUE

Partial depth recycling and HMA.

Federal Aid #1: NONE

Proposals Issued:

Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:

% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:

7 $4,516,249.28 -16.26%

35 -$734,138.118

DVBE - 3.0%

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

1 $3,782,111.17 VC2500001998 ARCHER CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC

10810 AVENUE184

TULARE CA  93274

(559) 372-1838

1128012

(559) 372-1537

Phone

Fax

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

2 $3,839,815.50 VC0000000213 GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

2716 GRANITE COURT

FRESNO CA  93706

(831) 768-4020

00000089

Phone

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

3 $4,139,000.00 VC0000013950 A. TEICHERT & SON, INC. DBA TEICHERT

400 SUNRISE BLVD. SUITE 300

ROSEVILLE CA  95661

(916) 757-6400

00000008

(916) 757-6499

Phone

Fax

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

4 $4,230,688.00 VC1400004868 YARBS GRADING AND PAVING INC

11339 S. PEACH AVENUE

FOWLER CA  93725

(559) 834-4818

00964071

Phone

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#
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01/15/2025Contract Number: 06-1G8204

Bid Opening Date: 01/14/2025

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

5 $4,435,643.00 VC0000015783 AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION

1039 HOBLITT AVENUE

CLOVIS CA  93612

(559) 299-3290

00631980

Phone

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

6 $4,759,662.00 VC1300003023 CAL VALLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.

5125 N GATES AVE STE 102

FRESNO CA  93722

(559) 274-0300

00873800

(559) 274-0311

Phone

Fax

NSB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

7 $5,092,209.00 VC0000101366 PAPICH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

398 SUNRISE TERRACE

ARROYO GRANDE CA  93420

(805) 473-3016

00767055

Phone

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

IN ACCORDANCE WITH G.C.14838, THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SHALL APPLY THE SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE TO ELIGIBLE FIRMS FIRST,
THEN APPLIES THE NON-SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE IF DOING SO WOULD NOT DISPLACE A SMALL BUSINESS FROM AWARD OF THE CONTRACT.
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01/15/2025Contract Number: 06-1G8204

Bid Opening Date: 01/14/2025

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

ARCHER CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

2,500.000001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 2,500.00LUMP SUM

1,000.000002 090100 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY) WDAY 35.0 35,000.00

7,150.000003 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 7,150.00LUMP SUM

124,190.000004 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 124,190.00LUMP SUM

1,000.000005 120103 STATIONARY IMPACT ATTENUATOR VEHICLE DAY 10.0 10,000.00

3,000.000006 128652 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (LS) LS 3,000.00LUMP SUM

100.000007 129161 AUTOMATED FLAGGER ASSISTANCE DEVICE DAY EA 70.0 7,000.00

227,524.320008 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 227,524.32LUMP SUM

5,000.000009 130201 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 5,000.00LUMP SUM

50.000010 130620 TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION EA 2.0 100.00

52,250.000011 130730 STREET SWEEPING LS 52,250.00LUMP SUM

45.150012 190185 SHOULDER BACKING TON 1,270.0 57,340.50

3.880013 304450 PARTIAL DEPTH RECYCLING SQYD 130,000.0 504,400.00

242.000014 304451 CEMENT (PARTIAL DEPTH RECYCLING) TON 260.0 62,920.00

713.890015 304452 RECYCLING AGENT (PARTIAL DEPTH RECYCLING) TON 720.0 514,000.80

721.580016 304453 ASPHALTIC EMULSION (PARTIAL DEPTH RECYCLING) TON 140.0 101,021.20

184.950017 304454 SAND COVER (PARTIAL DEPTH RECYCLING) TON 98.0 18,125.10

495.000018 017365 VIBRATORY STRENGTH TEST (PARTIAL DEPTH RECYCLING) EA 150.0 74,250.00

106.350019 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 13,600.0 1,446,360.00

210.700020 390137 RUBBERIZED HOT MIX ASPHALT (GAP GRADED) TON 1,250.0 263,375.00

4,342.250021 394060 DATA CORE LS 4,342.25LUMP SUM

1,250.000022 397005 TACK COAT TON 36.0 45,000.00

2.180023 398200 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 12,600.0 27,468.00

9.350024 810230 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) EA 1,190.0 11,126.50

17.600025 820750 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-UNFRAMED) SQFT 58.0 1,020.80
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01/15/2025Contract Number: 06-1G8204

Bid Opening Date: 01/14/2025

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

ARCHER CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

110.000026 820900 INSTALL ROADSIDE SIGN PANEL ON EXISTING POST EA 13.0 1,430.00

11.000027 840516 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) SQFT 510.0 5,610.00

0.830028 840528 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (BROKEN 12-3) LF 720.0 597.60

0.830029 840529 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (BROKEN 36-12) LF 44,400.0 36,852.00

1.050030 846007 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 94,900.0 99,645.00

1.540031 846009 8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 590.0 908.60

11.000032 846035 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 140.0 1,540.00

36.030033 846051 12" RUMBLE STRIP (ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT) STA 450.0 16,213.50

14,850.000034 872133 MODIFYING SIGNAL AND LIGHTING SYSTEMS LS 14,850.00LUMP SUM

$3,782,111.17Bid Amount:
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01/15/2025Contract Number: 06-1G8204

Bid Opening Date: 01/14/2025

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0001 1,600.002,500.00 2,500.00 1,600.002,500.00 2,500.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

0002 210,000.0076,125.00 297,500.00 6,000.002,175.00 8,500.00 2,800.00 98,000.00

0003 10,000.006,500.00 9,600.00 10,000.006,500.00 9,600.00 7,000.00 7,000.00

0004 290,000.00609,000.00 433,523.60 290,000.00609,000.00 433,523.60 200,000.00 200,000.00

0005 17,000.0012,500.00 11,000.00 1,700.001,250.00 1,100.00 1,600.00 16,000.00

0006 10,000.004,000.00 12,100.00 10,000.004,000.00 12,100.00 12,000.00 12,000.00

0007 4,900.008,400.00 7,000.00 70.00120.00 100.00 54.00 3,780.00

0008 1,200.006,500.00 11,100.00 1,200.006,500.00 11,100.00 550.00 550.00

0009 2,400.001,200.00 5,000.00 2,400.001,200.00 5,000.00 1,100.00 1,100.00

0010 600.00600.00 1,000.00 300.00300.00 500.00 270.00 540.00

0011 80,000.0060,000.00 27,500.00 80,000.0060,000.00 27,500.00 91,000.00 91,000.00

0012 101,600.00101,600.00 114,300.00 80.0080.00 90.00 85.00 107,950.00

0013 825,500.00715,000.00 643,500.00 6.355.50 4.95 7.70 1,001,000.00

0014 53,300.0057,200.00 57,777.20 205.00220.00 222.22 230.00 59,800.00

0015 529,200.00468,000.00 472,730.40 735.00650.00 656.57 680.00 489,600.00

0016 102,900.0072,100.00 94,220.00 735.00515.00 673.00 580.00 81,200.00

0017 11,760.004,900.00 18,032.00 120.0050.00 184.00 108.00 10,584.00

0018 48,000.0067,500.00 68,182.50 320.00450.00 454.55 480.00 72,000.00

0019 1,428,000.001,159,400.00 1,360,000.00 105.0085.25 100.00 118.00 1,604,800.00

0020 218,750.00175,000.00 228,750.00 175.00140.00 183.00 230.00 287,500.00

0021 5,000.004,000.00 1,500.00 5,000.004,000.00 1,500.00 5,500.00 5,500.00

0022 36,000.0020,520.00 10,800.00 1,000.00570.00 300.00 1,600.00 57,600.00

0023 50,400.0028,980.00 81,900.00 4.002.30 6.50 2.80 35,280.00

0024 10,710.005,950.00 6,069.00 9.005.00 5.10 5.20 6,188.00

0025 812.00928.00 928.00 14.0016.00 16.00 17.00 986.00

0026 2,275.001,300.00 1,300.00 175.00100.00 100.00 105.00 1,365.00

0027 5,610.004,080.00 4,161.60 11.008.00 8.16 8.70 4,437.00

0028 576.00360.00 367.20 0.800.50 0.51 0.55 396.00

0029 35,520.0022,200.00 22,644.00 0.800.50 0.51 0.55 24,420.00

0030 94,900.0099,645.00 101,543.00 1.001.05 1.07 1.10 104,390.00

0031 885.00737.50 755.20 1.501.25 1.28 1.30 767.00

0032 1,540.002,520.00 2,571.80 11.0018.00 18.37 19.00 2,660.00

0033 24,750.0027,000.00 15,574.50 55.0060.00 34.61 65.00 29,250.00
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01/15/2025Contract Number: 06-1G8204

Bid Opening Date: 01/14/2025

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0034 15,000.0013,570.00 13,570.00 15,000.0013,570.00 13,570.00 15,000.00 15,000.00

$3,839,815.50 $4,139,000.00 $4,230,688.00Bid Amount: $4,435,643.00
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01/15/2025Contract Number: 06-1G8204

Bid Opening Date: 01/14/2025

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Sixth Seventh

Bid BidAmount Amount

0001 2,900.00 3,735.002,900.00 3,735.00

0002 80,500.00 96,775.002,300.00 2,765.00

0003 6,500.00 7,850.006,500.00 7,850.00

0004 908,000.00 625,939.10908,000.00 625,939.10

0005 16,350.00 16,550.001,635.00 1,655.00

0006 10,000.00 6,190.0010,000.00 6,190.00

0007 4,550.00 10,850.0065.00 155.00

0008 1,400.00 5,450.001,400.00 5,450.00

0009 800.00 1,600.00800.00 1,600.00

0010 300.00 640.00150.00 320.00

0011 4,500.00 6,500.004,500.00 6,500.00

0012 86,360.00 108,712.0068.00 85.60

0013 988,000.00 1,436,500.007.60 11.05

0014 46,800.00 46,800.00180.00 180.00

0015 468,000.00 471,600.00650.00 655.00

0016 91,000.00 91,700.00650.00 655.00

0017 19,600.00 4,659.90200.00 47.55

0018 42,750.00 58,800.00285.00 392.00

0019 1,564,000.00 1,645,600.00115.00 121.00

0020 218,750.00 187,500.00175.00 150.00

0021 7,500.00 10,865.007,500.00 10,865.00

0022 36.00 27,720.001.00 770.00

0023 31,500.00 41,454.002.50 3.29

0024 5,950.00 5,950.005.00 5.00

0025 928.00 754.0016.00 13.00

0026 1,300.00 2,145.00100.00 165.00

0027 4,080.00 4,080.008.00 8.00

0028 360.00 360.000.50 0.50

0029 22,200.00 22,200.000.50 0.50

0030 94,900.00 99,645.001.00 1.05

0031 708.00 737.501.20 1.25

0032 2,520.00 2,520.0018.00 18.00

0033 13,050.00 26,257.5029.00 58.35



Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Sixth Seventh

Bid BidAmount Amount

0034 13,570.00 13,570.0013,570.00 13,570.00

$4,759,662.00 $5,092,209.00Bid Amount:
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01/15/2025Contract Number: 06-1G8204

Bid Opening Date: 01/14/2025



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

06-1G8204

06-FRE-33-46.8/47.4, 53.4/61.4
1/14/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S1

1/15/2025

ASSOCIATED TRAFFIC SAFETY, INC. ITEM 4 (19%)VC0000000213
1048484ATASCADERO CA

ASSOCIATED TRAFFIC SAFETY, INC. ITEM 3 (100%)VC0000000213
1048484ATASCADERO CA

ASSOCIATED TRAFFIC SAFETY, INC. FLAGGINGVC0000000213
1048484ATASCADERO CA

ASSOCIATED TRAFFIC SAFETY, INC. ITEMS 3, 5-7, 25-26VC0000000213
1048484ATASCADERO CA

GRANITE ROCK COMPANY ITEM 13 (45%)VC0000000213
22WATSONVILLE CA

GRANITE ROCK COMPANY ITEM 14 (100%)VC0000000213
22WATSONVILLE CA

GRANITE ROCK COMPANY GRIND AND PRODUCE RECLAIMED PAVEMENTVC0000000213
22WATSONVILLE CA

GRANITE ROCK COMPANY ITEMS 14-15, 18VC0000000213
22WATSONVILLE CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 13 (7%)VC0000000213
621781HAYWARD CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 23 (52%)VC0000000213
621781HAYWARD CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION OPERATED GRINDER RENTALVC0000000213

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
621781HAYWARD CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

06-1G8204

06-FRE-33-46.8/47.4, 53.4/61.4
1/14/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S2

1/15/2025

ABSL CONSTRUCTION OPERATED GRINDER RENTALVC0000000213
621781HAYWARD CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC. ITEM 1 (72%)VC0000000213
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC. ITEM 24 (100%)VC0000000213
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC. LCP FOR PAVEMENT DELINEATIONVC0000000213
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC. ITEMS 24, 27-32VC0000000213
854894TUALATIN OR



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

06-1G8204

06-FRE-33-46.8/47.4, 53.4/61.4
1/14/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S3

1/15/2025

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 24 (100%)VC0000013950
854894TULATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC BID ITEMS 24, 27-32VC0000013950
854894TULATIN OR

GRANITE ROCK COMPANY ITEM 14 (100%)VC0000013950
22WATSONVILLE CA

GRANITE ROCK COMPANY ITEM 13 (50.5%)VC0000013950
22WATSONVILLE CA

GRANITE ROCK COMPANY BID ITEMS 14, 15, 18VC0000013950
22WATSONVILLE CA

GRANITE ROCK COMPANY PARTIAL DEPTH RECYCLINGVC0000013950
22WATSONVILLE CA

ANRAK CORPORATION ITEM 33 (100%)VC0000013950
256390SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION ITEM 23 (36.9%)VC0000013950
256390SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION BID ITEM 33VC0000013950
256390SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION OPERATED GRINDER RENTAL FOR COLD PLANEVC0000013950
256390SACRAMENTO CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

06-1G8204

06-FRE-33-46.8/47.4, 53.4/61.4
1/14/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S4

1/15/2025

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 1 (50%)VC0000015783
854894GOSHEN CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 24 (100%)VC0000015783
854894GOSHEN CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 27 (100%)VC0000015783
854894GOSHEN CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 28 (100%)VC0000015783
854894GOSHEN CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 29 (100%)VC0000015783
854894GOSHEN CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC LEAD COMPLIANCE PLANVC0000015783
854894GOSHEN CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC PAVEMENT MARKERVC0000015783
854894GOSHEN CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC THERMO PAVEMENT MARKINGVC0000015783
854894GOSHEN CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC 6" THERMO TRAFFIC STRIPE (12-3)VC0000015783
854894GOSHEN CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC 6" THERMO TRAFFIC STRIPE (36-12)VC0000015783
854894GOSHEN CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 30 (100%)VC0000015783

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
854894GOSHEN CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

06-1G8204

06-FRE-33-46.8/47.4, 53.4/61.4
1/14/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S5

1/15/2025

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000015783
854894GOSHEN CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000015783
854894GOSHEN CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC 6" THERMO TRAFFIC STRIPE (EWNV)VC0000015783
854894GOSHEN CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC 8" THERMO TRAFFIC STRIPE (EWNV)VC0000015783
854894GOSHEN CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC REMOVE THERMO MARKINGSVC0000015783
854894GOSHEN CA

GRANITE ROCK COMPANY ITEM 13 (52.2%)VC0000015783
22SAN JOSE22 CA

GRANITE ROCK COMPANY ITEM 14 (100%)VC0000015783
22SAN JOSE22 CA

GRANITE ROCK COMPANY ITEM 15 (100%)VC0000015783
22SAN JOSE22 CA

GRANITE ROCK COMPANY ITEM 18 (100%)VC0000015783
22SAN JOSE22 CA

GRANITE ROCK COMPANY PARTIAL DEPTH RECYCLINGVC0000015783
22SAN JOSE22 CA

GRANITE ROCK COMPANY CEMENT (PDR)VC0000015783

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
22SAN JOSE22 CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

06-1G8204

06-FRE-33-46.8/47.4, 53.4/61.4
1/14/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S6

1/15/2025

GRANITE ROCK COMPANY RECYCLING AGENT (PDR)VC0000015783
22SAN JOSE22 CA

GRANITE ROCK COMPANY VIBRATORY STRENGTH TESTVC0000015783
22SAN JOSE22 CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

06-1G8204

06-FRE-33-46.8/47.4, 53.4/61.4
1/14/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S7

1/15/2025

AWP SAFETY ITEM 3 (100%)VC0000101366
975518FRESNO CA

AWP SAFETY ITEM 25 (100%)VC0000101366
975518FRESNO CA

AWP SAFETY ITEM 26 (100%)VC0000101366
975518FRESNO CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 1 (50%)VC0000101366
854894GOSHEN CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 24 (100%)VC0000101366
854894GOSHEN CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 27 (100%)VC0000101366
854894GOSHEN CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 28 (100%)VC0000101366
854894GOSHEN CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 29 (100%)VC0000101366
854894GOSHEN CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LEAD PLAN FOR STRIPEVC0000101366
854894GOSHEN CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 30 (100%)VC0000101366
854894GOSHEN CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000101366

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
854894GOSHEN CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

06-1G8204

06-FRE-33-46.8/47.4, 53.4/61.4
1/14/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S8

1/15/2025

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000101366
854894GOSHEN CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS, INC. ITEM 13 (57.6%)VC0000101366
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS, INC. ITEM 14 (100%)VC0000101366
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS, INC. ITEM 15 (100%)VC0000101366
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS, INC. ITEM 16 (100%)VC0000101366
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS, INC. ITEM 18 (100%)VC0000101366
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS, INC. PDR PROCESSINGVC0000101366
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS, INC. ITEM 33 (50.9%)VC0000101366
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS, INC. GRIND RUMBLE STRIPVC0000101366
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

TRAFFIC LOOPS CRACKFILLING, INC. ITEM 34 (100%)VC0000101366
652956ANAHEIM CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

06-1G8204

06-FRE-33-46.8/47.4, 53.4/61.4
1/14/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S9

1/15/2025

KRC SAFETY CO., INC. ITEM 4 (28%)VC1300003023
507950VISALIA CA

KRC SAFETY CO., INC. ITEM 5 (100%)VC1300003023
507950VISALIA CA

KRC SAFETY CO., INC. ITEM 7 (100%)VC1300003023
507950VISALIA CA

KRC SAFETY CO., INC. ITEM 6 (100%)VC1300003023
507950VISALIA CA

KRC SAFETY CO., INC. TRAFFIC CONTROL PARTIAL - LANE CLOSURES, PILOT
CAR, FLAGGERS

VC1300003023
507950VISALIA CA

ASSOCIATED TRAFFIC SAFETY, INC. ITEM 3 (100%)VC1300003023
1048484ATASCADERO CA

ASSOCIATED TRAFFIC SAFETY, INC. ITEM 25 (100%)VC1300003023
1048484ATASCADERO CA

ASSOCIATED TRAFFIC SAFETY, INC. ITEM 26 (100%)VC1300003023
1048484ATASCADERO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION ITEM 23 (45%)VC1300003023
256390SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION COLD PLANE AC PARTIAL - FULLY OPERATED GRINDER
RENTAL

VC1300003023
256390SACRAMENTO CA

TRAFFIC LOOPS CRACKFILLING, INC. ITEM 34 (100%)VC1300003023

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
652956ANAHEIM CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

06-1G8204

06-FRE-33-46.8/47.4, 53.4/61.4
1/14/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S10

1/15/2025

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 1 (62%)VC1300003023
854894GOSHEN CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 24 (100%)VC1300003023
854894GOSHEN CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 27-32 (100%)VC1300003023
854894GOSHEN CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN PARTIAL - PAVEMENT
DELINEATION ONLY

VC1300003023
854894GOSHEN CA

PRS ITEM 13 (51%)VC1300003023
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PRS ITEM 14-16 (100%)VC1300003023
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PRS ITEM 18 (100%)VC1300003023
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PRS ITEM 33 (100%)VC1300003023
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PRS PARTIAL DEPTH RECYCLING (PARTIAL) - PRODUCE
RECYCLE MATERIAL ONLY

VC1300003023
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

SAM RHODES, INC. ITEM 19 (2%)VC1300003023
1095784GREENWOOD CA

SAM RHODES, INC. HMA PARTIAL - INERTIAL PROFILEVC1300003023
1095784GREENWOOD CA
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APCO ITEM 12 (15%)VC1400004868
283095GOSHEN CA

APCO SHOULDER BACKING - MACHINE RENTALVC1400004868
283095GOSHEN CA

KRC SAFETY ITEM 4 (85%)VC1400004868
507950VISALIA CA

KRC SAFETY ITEM 5 (100%)VC1400004868
507950VISALIA CA

KRC SAFETY ITEM 6 (100%)VC1400004868
507950VISALIA CA

KRC SAFETY ITEM 7 (100%)VC1400004868
507950VISALIA CA

KRC SAFETY TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEMVC1400004868
507950VISALIA CA

KRC SAFETY STATIONARY IMPACT ATTENUATOR VEHICLEVC1400004868
507950VISALIA CA

KRC SAFETY PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (LS)VC1400004868
507950VISALIA CA

KRC SAFETY AUTOMATED FLAGGER ASSISTANCE DEVICE DAYVC1400004868
507950VISALIA CA

AWP SAFETY ITEM 3 (100%)VC1400004868

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
975518FRESNO CA
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AWP SAFETY ITEM 25 (100%)VC1400004868
975518FRESNO CA

AWP SAFETY ITEM 26 (100%)VC1400004868
975518FRESNO CA

AWP SAFETY CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC1400004868
975518FRESNO CA

AWP SAFETY FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-
UNFRAMED)

VC1400004868
975518FRESNO CA

AWP SAFETY INSTALL ROADSIDE SIGN PANEL ON EXISTING POSTVC1400004868
975518FRESNO CA

TRINITY ENGINEERING ITEM 19 (1.4%)VC1400004868
C73845CLOVIS CA

TRINITY ENGINEERING ITEM 20 (1.3%)VC1400004868
C73845CLOVIS CA

TRINITY ENGINEERING ITEM 21 (100%)VC1400004868
C73845CLOVIS CA

TRINITY ENGINEERING HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) - TESTINGVC1400004868
C73845CLOVIS CA

TRINITY ENGINEERING RUBBERIZED HOT MIX ASPHALT (GAP GRADED) - TESTINGVC1400004868
C73845CLOVIS CA

TRINITY ENGINEERING DATA COREVC1400004868

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
C73845CLOVIS CA
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CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE ITEM 1 (100%)VC1400004868
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE ITEM 4 (15%)VC1400004868
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE ITEM 24 (100%)VC1400004868
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE ITEM 27 (100%)VC1400004868
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE ITEM 28 (100%)VC1400004868
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE LEAD COMPLIANCE PLANVC1400004868
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE TRAFFIC CONTROL - STRIPING WORK ONLYVC1400004868
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)VC1400004868
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (ENHANCED WET
NIGHT VISIBILITY)

VC1400004868
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE "6"" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (BROKENVC1400004868
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE ITEM 29 (100%)VC1400004868

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA
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CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE ITEM 30 (100%)VC1400004868
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE ITEM 31 (100%)VC1400004868
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE ITEM 32 (100%)VC1400004868
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE "6"" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (BROKENVC1400004868
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET
NIGHT VISIBILITY)

VC1400004868
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE 8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET
NIGHT VISIBILITY)

VC1400004868
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGVC1400004868
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS ITEM 13 (61%)VC1400004868
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS ITEM 14 (100%)VC1400004868
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS ITEM 15 (100%)VC1400004868
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS ITEM 16 (100%)VC1400004868

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

06-1G8204

06-FRE-33-46.8/47.4, 53.4/61.4
1/14/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S16

1/15/2025

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS ITEM 18 (100%)VC1400004868
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS PARTIAL DEPTH RECYCLING - COLD PLANE/MIX COLD
PLANED MATERIAL

VC1400004868
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS CEMENT (PARTIAL DEPTH RECYCLING)VC1400004868
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS RECYCLING AGENT (PARTIAL DEPTH RECYCLING)VC1400004868
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS ASPHALTIC EMULSION (PARTIAL DEPTH RECYCLING)VC1400004868
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS VIBRATORY STRENGTH TEST (PARTIAL DEPTH
RECYCLING)

VC1400004868
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS ITEM 33 (54%)VC1400004868
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS 12" RUMBLE STRIP (ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT) -
MACHINE RENTAL

VC1400004868
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

CALIFORNIA PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING ITEM 34 (100%)VC1400004868
793907LA PUENTE CA

CALIFORNIA PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING MODIFYING SIGNAL AND LIGHTING SYSTEMSVC1400004868
793907LA PUENTE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

06-1G8204

06-FRE-33-46.8/47.4, 53.4/61.4
1/14/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S17

1/15/2025

ASSOCIATED TRAFFIC SAFETY ITEM 3 (100%)VC2500001998
962161PASO ROBLES CA

ASSOCIATED TRAFFIC SAFETY ITEM 25 (100%)VC2500001998
962161PASO ROBLES CA

ASSOCIATED TRAFFIC SAFETY ITEM 26 (100%)VC2500001998
962161PASO ROBLES CA

ASSOCIATED TRAFFIC SAFETY CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC2500001998
962161PASO ROBLES CA

ASSOCIATED TRAFFIC SAFETY FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063”-
UNFRAMED)

VC2500001998
962161PASO ROBLES CA

ASSOCIATED TRAFFIC SAFETY INSTALL ROADSIDE SIGN PANEL ON EXISTING POSTVC2500001998
962161PASO ROBLES CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. ITEM 1 (60%)VC2500001998
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. ITEM 4 (26%)VC2500001998
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. ITEM 24 (100%)VC2500001998
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. ITEM 27 (100%)VC2500001998
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. ITEM 28 (100%)VC2500001998

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA
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CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. LEAD COMPLIANCEVC2500001998
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. TRAFFIC CONTROLVC2500001998
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)VC2500001998
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. THERMO PAVEMENT MARKING (EWNV)VC2500001998
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. 6" THERMO TRAFFIC STRIPE (BKN 12-3)VC2500001998
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. ITEM 29 (100%)VC2500001998
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. ITEM 30 (100%)VC2500001998
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. ITEM 31 (100%)VC2500001998
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. ITEM 32 (100%)VC2500001998
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. ITEM 33 (100%)VC2500001998
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. 6" THERMO TRAFFIC STRIPE (BKN 36-12)VC2500001998

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA
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CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. 6" THERMO TRAFFIC STRIPE (EWNV)VC2500001998
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. 8" THERMO TRAFFIC STRIPE (EWNV)VC2500001998
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. REMOVE THERMO PAVEMENT MARKINGVC2500001998
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. 12" RUMBLE STRIP (ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT)VC2500001998
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CALIFORNIA PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING INC ITEM 34 (100%)VC2500001998
793907LA PUENTE CA

CALIFORNIA PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING INC MODIFYING SIGNAL AND LIGHTING SYSTEMSVC2500001998
793907LA PUENTE CA

TALLEY OIL INC. ITEM 16 (100%)VC2500001998
822368MADERA CA

TALLEY OIL INC. ITEM 22 (100%)VC2500001998
822368MADERA CA

TALLEY OIL INC. ASPHALTIC EMULSION (PARTIAL DEPTH RECYCLING)VC2500001998
822368MADERA CA

TALLEY OIL INC. TACK COATVC2500001998
822368MADERA CA

GRANITEROCK ITEM 13 (64%)VC2500001998

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
22SAN JOSE CA
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GRANITEROCK ITEM 14 (100%)VC2500001998
22SAN JOSE CA

GRANITEROCK ITEM 15 (100%)VC2500001998
22SAN JOSE CA

GRANITEROCK ITEM 18 (100%)VC2500001998
22SAN JOSE CA

GRANITEROCK PARTIAL DEPTH RECYCLINGVC2500001998
22SAN JOSE CA

GRANITEROCK CEMENT (PARTIAL DEPTH RECYCLING)VC2500001998
22SAN JOSE CA

GRANITEROCK RECYCLING AGENT (PARTIAL DEPTH RECYCLING)VC2500001998
22SAN JOSE CA

GRANITEROCK VIBRATORY STRENGTH TEST (PARTIAL DEPTH
RECYCLING)

VC2500001998
22SAN JOSE CA

ANRAK CORPORATION ITEM 23 (100%)VC2500001998
256390SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENTVC2500001998
256390SACRAMENTO CA

TRINITY ENGINEERING LABORATORIES INC. ITEM 19 (3%)VC2500001998
N/AFRESNO CA

TRINITY ENGINEERING LABORATORIES INC. HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)VC2500001998
N/AFRESNO CA
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